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Speaker Contact Information

Name Affiliation Email Address

Jendahye Antoine Virgin Islands Marine
Advisory Service

jendahye.antoine@uvi.edu

Dr. Kristin Wilson Grimes University of the Virgin
Islands, Center for Marine
and Environmental Studies

kristin.wilson@uvi.edu

Dr. Dinorah Chacin NOAA Fisheries dinorah.chacin@noaa.gov

Dr. Nicole Angeli U.S. Virgin Islands
Department of Planning and
Natural Resources, Division
of Fish and Wildlife

nicole.angeli@dpnr.vi.gov

Dr. Nilda M. Jiménez Puerto Rico Department of
Natural and Environmental
Resources

njimenez@drna.pr.gov

Dr. Robert J. Mayer University of Puerto Rico
Aguadilla

robert.mayer@upr.edu

Nicole M. Pillot Torres BoriCorps nicolepillot20@gmail.com

Aric Bickel SECORE a.bickel@secore.org

Dr. Elizabeth Shaver The Nature Conservancy elizabeth.shaver@tnc.org

Dr. Natalie Boodram Caribbean Natural Resources
Institute (CANARI)

natalie@canari.org


